Control Valve 8021
Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
GS 3 series         1/2“ up to 10“
Options
Pneumatic control valve with integrated positioner for the control of
neutral and aggressive fluids. Ideal for steam and flashing liquids.
Technical Information

with integrated positioner
Control Valve 8021-GS3
Ordering Number System
Ordering Example:		 8021/080VGE106M------Z8
			   GS3-Control Valve Type 8021 with pneumatic actuator, 3“, flangeless design design acc. ANSI 150,
			   stainless steel 316 Ti, spring to close, actuator diaphgram 20 in², standard springs, PTFE-V-shaped
			   sealing, function unit carbon-stainless steel 316 Ti coated, flow characteristic linear, i/p-positioner
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
8 0 2 1 / V G M Z S 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Valve type 2. Body design 3. Body 4. Safety 5. Actuator 6. Special 7. Springs 8. Stem sealing
material function version
G GS-Control E GS3 - flangeless 0 carbon steel 0 spring closes 6 diaphragm M to state if some  - standard - PTFE-packing
Valve with design acc. ASTM A572 actuator 20 in²  sections 7-16 self-adjusting
pneumatic  ANSI 150 ASTM A216 (NPT)  are quoted 4 8 springs (Standard)
actuator F GS3 - flangeless 1 stainless steel 1 spring opens 7 diaphragm
(type 8021) design acc. 316 Ti / 318 actuator 40 in²  8 16 springs
 ANSI 300  (NPT) 1 stainless
K GS3 - flangeless 8 diaphragm steel bellow
design acc. actuator 80 in²  316 Ti (max.
 ANSI 600 (NPT) press. 480 psi)
G GS3 - flangeless
design acc. DIN,
 145-580 psi
H GS3 - flangeless
design acc. DIN,
1450 psi
9. Moving 10. Fixed 11. Cv-Values 12. Flow 13. Accessories 14. Positioners 15. Signalling 16. Further special
disc disc characteristic equipment versions
- carbon - stainless steel/ - 100 % (stand.) - linear Z State, if in - without - without S Other special
Stellite A red. to 63 % following 1 p/p positioner versions have
9 STN2/STN3 1 STN2 - plate 1 red. to 40 % 1 equal-% sections  Type 8047 0 2 limit switches to be quoted in
  (only in comb. B red. to 25 % accessories 3 i/p positioner M12x1 DC letters!
S SFC with the pos."9") 2 red. to 16 % are quoted.  Type 8047 10-30V PNP
3 STN2 - plate C red. to 10 % 6 i/p positioner
(only in comb. 3 red. to 6,3 % Type 8047
with the pos."9") 4 red. to 2,5 % Eex ib IIC T6 with
  5 red. to 1 % plug connc. M12x1
 6 red. to 20 % 8 i/p positioner with
 7 red. to 12 % plug connc. M12x1
8 red. to 2% C digital positioner
9 red. to 0,4%  type 8049, 4-wire
 R digital positioner
type 8049, 2-wire
T digital positioner
type 8049, AS-i
version
W digital positioner
type 8049, 2-wire
ex-version
with integrated positioner
Control Valve 8021-GS3
Pressure - Temperature ratings for GS3 Valves
ANSI #150
ANSI #300
ANSI #600
Size 210 °F 300 °F 400 °F 480 °F 570 °F 660 °F 210 °F 300 °F 400 °F 480 °F 570 °F 660 °F
1/2" - 5" 230 220 190 175 145 115 230 220 190 175 145 115